SEALED TRIMMERS
POTENTIOMETERS
SELECTION GUIDE
TOCOS
2
Trimmer Selection Guide TOCOS
P O T E N T I O M E T E R S

size for several top adjust GF063
through-hole models.
Definitions for Part Numbering Codes
Part Numbering System for Trimmer Potentiometers
Series Name
TOCOS offers
16 standard
trimmer series.
Examples:
G32, GV4
RA12, GF063
RJC07R
Style
See List of Trimmer
Part Numbers for
Standard Style Codes.
These codes indicate
adjustment type as
well as varied pin-out
configurations.
Knob
K = With Knob
(K1, K2 indicate
knob variations)
Use K for GF12
series 8.2mm
knurled shaft.
Blank = No Knob
Packaging
T = Tape & Reel
T1 = Tape & Reel
T2 = Tape & Ammo Box
Blank = Bulk
Taper
B = Linear
Shaft Length
For GF12 Series Only
0S = No Shaft, Rotor
Flush with Housing
5S = 5mm Metal Shaft
10S = 10mm Metal Shaft
8.2S = 8.2mm Knurled
Plastic Shaft
Resistance Code
Expressed in ohms.
A three digit code:
the first two digits
are significant
figures, the third
digit indicates the
number of zeros.
( i.e.,103 =10,000Ω)
Resistance Tolerance
M = "20%
K = "10%
For RJC26 Series Only
Blank = #30%,$20%